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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 JAISIKA M M MOHANDAS M P 
(FTHR)

14/503, Melpadam 
House, Pattikulam, 

Perumatty, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

2 12/01/2026 MOHANDAS M P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

14/503, Melpadam 
House ,Pattikulam, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur

  

3 12/01/2026 PANKAJAKSHI PRABHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

14/503, Melpadam 
House,Pattikulam, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur

  

4 12/01/2026 PRASEETHA V MOHANDAS M P 
(HSBN)

14/503, Melpadam 
House, Pattikulam, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur

  

5 12/01/2026 Ujwel U Unnikannan (FTHR) Chaithram, 
Thamarachira Road, 

Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 
Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 12/01/2026 NAVYA BALAN B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
K (FTHR)

04/409, NEAR 
MANNAM, 

THANKAYAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

7 12/01/2026 SWAROOP K KALADHARAN  
(FTHR)

14/62, 
CHANDANAPURAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

8 12/01/2026 MURUGESH T THAMBI GOUNDER 
(FTHR)

522, KINARPALLAM, 
OZHALAPATHY, 

ATTAYAMPATHY, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

9 12/01/2026 ANEESHA K SHABEEK S (HSBN) NELLUKUTHUPARA, 
ATHICODE, 
POLPULLY, 

PANAYUR, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

10 12/01/2026 Jothimani murugesh (HSBN) 522, Kinarpallam, 
ozhalapathy, 

Attayampathy, 678556, 
Chittur

  

11 12/01/2026 SWATHI S SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

09/316, 
PATHIKKATTUCHALLA, 

PATTANCHERY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

12 12/01/2026 SANFIYA N SHABIR S (HSBN) KOLAYIKOLAMBA 
KALAM, 

MELEKKAD, 
PERUVEMBA 

PUDUNAGRAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

13 12/01/2026 SAJITHA S SREEJITH P S (HSBN) 4/128, PADALIKKAD, 
MALAMPUZHA 2, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

14 12/01/2026 RENUKA K K CHINNASWAMY 
(HSBN)

RENUKA HOUSE, 
AISWARYA NAGAR, 

VALIYANADUKALAM, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

15 12/01/2026 SHEREEF N NOORMUHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

4/325, VAVVAKODE  
NEAR KARUNA 

HOSPITAL, 
VILAYODI, 

VILAYODI, 678103, 
CHITTUR

  

16 12/01/2026 PAVANTHEJA  S SUKUMARAN  K 
(FTHR)

09/316, 
PATHIKKATTUCHALLA, 

PATTANCHERY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

17 12/01/2026 K V RAJA MOHAN VELAYUDHA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

03/62, KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, POLPULLY, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY POST, 

678552, PALAKKAD

  

18 12/01/2026 ASNA MUJEEB 
RAHIMAN 

SALJA P (MTHR) 321/1, 
KAMMANTHARA, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

19 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
M 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AMBATTUPARAMBU, 
ANBATTUPARAMBU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

20 12/01/2026 SARATH R RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

ALLAKKAL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMURI, 
NALLEPPILLY, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

678553, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

21 12/01/2026 AISWARYA V JIJU R (HSBN) POOLAKULAM, 
POLPULLY P O, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

22 12/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR RASIYAMMA J (WIFE) MOCHIKKAL HOUSE, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

23 12/01/2026 NIYA NESRIN C THAJUDEEN N M 
(FTHR)

CHATHALINGATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANTHARA, 
KOLLENGODE, 
KOLLENGODE, 

678506, CHITTUR

  

24 12/01/2026 AADITHYAN S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

23/242, 
NEELIKKADU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

25 12/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR NOORMUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

METTUVALAVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

26 12/01/2026 RASIYAMMA J ABDUL JABBAR 
(HSBN)

MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

METTUVALAVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

27 12/01/2026 Albina Jenita X Xavier Anthony (FTHR) Gnani House, 
Palaniyarpalayam P O, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Palaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

28 12/01/2026 VYAKULAMERY AROGYASWAMY 
(HSBN)

5/319 PALIPARA, 
MENONPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

29 12/01/2026 KAVITHA M  KANNAN M  (HSBN) 2/509, 
COOLIMUTTAM, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

30 12/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SURESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

15 201, VALMUTTI 
ROAD, CHITTUR, 
CHITTUR, 678101, 

CHITTUR

  

31 12/01/2026 Anusuya Devi K Sambathkumar M 
(HSBN)

9/167, PARAKALAM 
ROAD, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

32 12/01/2026 BUOLA ANGEL M MADHALA MUTHU 
MARTIN S (FTHR)

15/218, Elippara, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

33 12/01/2026 ANNAMMAL PALANISWAMI 
(HSBN)

KUMARANOOR 
KALAM, 

VANNAMADA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

34 12/01/2026 RASWIN R RAMESHKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

30/170-1, 
METTUVALAVU, 

POONGODE, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

35 12/01/2026 SIONRAJ SIJU C CHINNAPAN (FTHR) 15/433, Elippara, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

36 12/01/2026 JASEENA  A KAJAHUSAIN  M 
(HSBN)

1/232, koola house   
Nadakkavu, koduvayur, 
Ethanur, 678502, chittur

  

37 12/01/2026 Kousike S Selvarajan C (FTHR) Chamaparambu, 
Anicode, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

38 12/01/2026 ASLI A ABBAS S (FTHR) 4/469, VAVVAKODE, 
VILAYODI, 

VILAYODI POST, 
678103, CHITTUR

  

39 12/01/2026 AYISHA SHAHUL  HAMEED 
(HSBN)

SATHRAM ROAD, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

40 12/01/2026 PREETHA R RAJAN M  (FTHR) 7/10, THEKKEKKAD, 
VERKOLI, 

POLPULLY, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

41 12/01/2026 NIHALA K KAJAHUSSAIN  A 
(FTHR)

12/252, SAFIYA 
MANZIL, CHUNKAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

42 12/01/2026 ANEESH R RAJAN M (FTHR) 10/209, 
PARAKUZHIYIRAKAM, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

43 12/01/2026 RASMIYA  P J RIYAS (HSBN) 13/28A, 
PULIYAMPARAMBU, 

POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

44 12/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) VELLANTHARA, 
MANGALYA 
KALYANA 

MANDAPAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

45 12/01/2026 SHAHANAS S SHAIK MUSTHAFA K 
(FTHR)

PATTIKULAM, 
NANNIODE, 

PERUMATTY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

46 12/01/2026 ATHULYA M SABU KARTHIKEYAN 
(HSBN)

KALA NIVAS, 
SOORYAPARA, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

47 12/01/2026 DAISY RANI ALBERT NELSON 
(HSBN)

296, SANGOOTHI 
PALLAM, 

SORAPARA, 
KOZHIPARA, 678557, 

CHITTUR

  

48 12/01/2026 ASHRAF ALI A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

05/225, 
CHALLAPATHA, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

49 12/01/2026 HARINI K  KANNAN M (FTHR) 2/509, 
COOLIMUTTAM, 

POLPULLY, 
POLLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

50 12/01/2026 MALLIKA  A ANEESH A (HSBN) 7/228 
KAMMANTHARA, 

PALATHULLY, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA P O, 
678531, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

51 12/01/2026 Abdull Kareem F Feroz Khan (FTHR) 4/274 , Haseena Manzil, 
Velanthavalam, 
Ozhalapathy, 

Velanthavalam, 678557, 
Chittur

  

52 12/01/2026 RENSIYA K HARIS M (HSBN) 9/280, MUTHUKKAD, 
KINASSERY, 

KINASSERY, 678102, 
PALAKKAD

  

53 12/01/2026 SHAMEER K KABEER (FTHR) 18/259, 
KARUVAPPARA, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

54 12/01/2026 KANNAN M  MANIKKAN  (FTHR) 2/509, 
COOLIMUTTAM, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

55 12/01/2026 SMRITHY S SAHADEVAN K 
(FTHR)

NAVAKKONAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  

56 12/01/2026 SANTHA R VIJAYARAMADAS 
(HSBN)

01/398, THOTTINGAL, 
PERUVEMBA, 

THANNISSERY P O, 
678501, PALAKKAD

  

57 12/01/2026 Vidya V Viswanathan K (FTHR) Sreekrishna Nivas, 
Maruthalaparambu, 

Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 
678531, Palakkad

  

58 12/01/2026 ISMAIL A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

7/, PARAKKAL, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

59 12/01/2026 SHAMLA A KAJAHUSSIAN 
(HSBN)

029/302-3, MUPPAN 
STREET 

METTUVALAVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

60 12/01/2026 MEHARAJ  M ISMAIL (HSBN) 7/, PARAKKAL, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

61 12/01/2026 BABU A ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) 15/120, 
THATTANCHALLA, 

NANNIODE, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

62 12/01/2026 SHAMEER B BASHEER (FTHR) BASHEER MANZIL, 
OZHALAPTHY, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

63 12/01/2026 PREMAKUMARI K SELVAN K (HSBN) PERUMPALLAM, 
METTUKADA, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

64 12/01/2026 THASNIM A AHAMED SAIT S 
(FTHR)

216,YASEEN 
MANZIL, 

METTUVALAVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

65 12/01/2026 NIVEDITHA G SAJITHA V (MTHR) PUTHAN HOUSE, 
NAVUKODE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

66 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID N

NASAR V L (FTHR) 1/89(1) N R S 
MANZIL, PENCOSE 

CHERUMCODE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

67 12/01/2026 Najimudeen U Ummar c (FTHR) 1/606, kairali green city, 
kozhinjampara, 

kozhinjampara, 678555, 
chittur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


